
LOT 31 ARBOR GREENE AT EMERALD L

WD 998-2257, LE 1266-1419, WD 13

LEE WALTER E/LEE MICHELE
708 NW EMERALD LAKES DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

28-3S-16-02372-631

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

28316.050 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

04/26/2022 JS 0.50 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

300,391
11,580
35,000

346,971
122,044
224,927

13 HX HB 224,927
0

346,971
0

350,774

1395/1099 9/27/2019 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WALTER E & MICHELE LE

WALTER E & MICHELE 

1266/1419 4/06/2009 WD U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WALTER E & MICHELE LE

WALTER E & MICHELE 
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000042453 Roof Replacement 22,000 07/30/2021

21849 SFR 717 05/10/2004

2005HX Base Yr

708 NW EMERALD LAKES DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,025 112.2290 125.70 380,242 2004 2004 0 0 0 21.00 79.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2005 Heated Area: 2707

BAS 2,707 100 2,707 268,813

FGR 546 55 300 29,791

FOP 61 30 18 1,788

3,314 3,025 300,391

BAS= W37 N12 W4 N2 W7 S2 W4 N14 W13 S57 FGR= S23 E11 S2 E11
N27 W9 S2 W13$ E13 N2 E9 S4 E12 FOP= S3 E11 N3 W2 N4 W7 S4
W2$ E2 N4 E7 S4 E5 S6 E4 S2 E9 N2 E4 N39$.
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1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 20 240.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 2,440.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 4,880

3 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 1,800

4 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 1,600

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 800

6 0262 PRCH,FOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 500

7 0262 PRCH,FOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 800

11,580

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


